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{HEREAE (| 8% KigEE LIRS WwREHE e KHEZEE NEEE & &t IRRER
BIEEE | LR 4R3AT 225,000 225,000 225,000 225,000 225,000 225,000 1,350,000
BIEEE | TRED 1083244 225,000 225,000 225,000 225,000 225,000 225,000 1,350,000

& &t 450,000 450,000 450,000 450,000 450,000 450,000 2,700,000 342,477
[3zi] (B4 : )
R " B fm & KiZEB LIREE =] RS AHZEES JIIYeES HiE & &t =58
1 WHEE |HHMEMRE. BHAE 5/30,FR 43,130 43,130 2,656,870
2| MEE |[MERBE " 3,000 3,000 2,653,870
3| HHMEE |THMERE 7/17~19, & 60,000 60,000 2,593,870
4| THMEE |FMEMRE. TEHE 7/19,20,RED 26,780 26,780 2,567,090
5 MEE |HMERE " 30,000 30,000 2,537,090
6| HMEE |FHEMRE. 1ERE 8/7,8 R 58,300 58,300 2,478,790
7| TMEE |[MERE " 27,000 27,000 2,451,790
8| MEE |FHMENRE. TERE 8/27~29,FHR 60,100 60,100 2,391,690
9| MEE |IME=E " 45,000 45,000 2,346,690

10| AEHARE | RERE. BAE 11/8,9,RINS 18,000 18,000 2,328,690

11| AEHARE | REmE. BAg 11/13~15 =8 84,564 84,564 84,564 84,564 84,564 422,820 1,905,870

12| AEHARE | REE. BAE 11/18~20,1LEE 101,900 101,900 203,800 1,702,070

13| AEHARE | REAERR " 5,000 5,000 10,000 1,692,070

14| WHEE |HHEHRE. BA& 11/20,21,3 R 37,800 37,800 1,654,270

15| wHEE |HMERE " 27,500 27,500 1,626,770

16| WHEE |WHEHRE. BAd 2/6~8,3 R 46,000 46,000 1,580,770

17| WHEE |WHEHRE. A& 2/11~13,8]R 45,460 45,460 1,535,310

18| AEHRE | REME. BAE 2/12~14,ERE 96,827 96,826 193,653 1,341,657

19| [AIREE  |ILIBESENRI. AR 546,619 546,619 795,038

20| [LERE  |LERESEDR). AR 180,428 180,428 614,610

21| SAETARE | BNERE 8,067 8,067 606,543

22| SAETHRE | BRI 8,882 8,882 597,661

23| BRIEAE SHHH 2188 (4,2A%) 6,186 6,186 591,475

24| EREEAE | BE n (6~8H753) 9,279 9,279 582,196

25| EREAE | EZE n (9~1185) 9,102 9,102 573,094

26| BRIEEAE |FoiE n (12~18%) 6,800 6,800 566,294

27| EREEAE |ILEhounik 28 (120A%9) 39,600 39,600 526,694

28| BRI AE | 388 (12n89) 40,800 40,800 485,894

29| EREAE |ILpehouniR 288 (120A%9) 36,300 36,300 449,594

30| BERIBEAE | LASATRE 388 (11189) 38,467 38,467 411,127

31| EREAE |FocHii 288 (12n893) 40,800 40,800 370,327

32| BRBAE 2B S [{EYREE 1A DCBEN L 7,700 7,700 362,627

33| BRIBAE SEBEAE ENAREREIRE 12,200 12,200 350,427

34| ERWERE |JE-1 7,950 7,950 342,477

& &t 415,592 337,158 80,400 312,393 309,121 348,290 554,569 2,357,523




